FORCE
MEASUREMENT
INSTRUMENTS
High quality Digital and Analog
Force Gauges
High-precision Universal
Test Machines
Specialized Force Testing

actuation and direction. Loads are displayed in ozf, gf,
lbf, kgf and N units.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy ±0.1% of Full Scale
Max. overload 150% of rated capacity
Tare capacity 10% of rated capacity
Resolution 1:10000
Data sampling rate 10 KHz
Peak capture rate 10 KHz
Display update rate 10 Hz
Operating temp. 5 to 45°C / 40 to 110°F
FORCE RANGE
LBF N KGF
DFS2-250G 0.5x0.0001 2.5x0.0005 1x0.0001
DFS2-002 2x0.0002 10x0.001 1x0.0001
DFS2-010 10x0.001 50x0.005 5x0.0005
DFS2-025 25x0.002 100x0.01 10x0.001
DFS2-050 50x0.005 250x0.02 25x0.002
DFS2-100 100x0.01 500x0.05 50x0.005
DFS2-200 200x0.02 1000x0.1 100x0.01
DFS2-500 500x0.05 2500x0.2 250x0.02
9
See the Force Gauge Connection Diagrams at page 42.
DIGITAL FORCE GAUGES
DFE II SERIES

measurement. This compact, easy-to-use force gauge
is designed for economy applications without
compromising functionality. Ideal for hand-held, field or
test stand applications.
The gauge features an integral load cell, a large, easy-to-
read, high resolution full color LCD display supports a
variety of standard gauge functions including normal and
peak readings, high/low limits, set points, pass/fail results,
statistical results, load cell actuation and direction. Loads
are displayed in ozf, gf, lbf, kgf and N units.
The display language may also be selected between English,
Spanish, French, German, Portuguese, and Chinese.
FORCE RANGE
LBF N KGF
DFE2-002 2x0.001 10x0.01 1x0.001
DFE2-010 10x0.01 50x0.01 5x0.001
DFE2-025 25x0.01 100x0.1 10x0.01
DFE2-050 50x0.01 250x0.1 25x0.01
DFE2-100 100x0.1 500x0.1 50x0.01
DFE2-200 200x0.1 1000x1 100x0.1
DFE2-500 500x0.1 2500x1 250x0.1
See the Force Gauge Connection Diagrams at page 42.
10
DIGITAL FORCE GAUGES
DFX II SERIES

peak force measurement.
It features an integral loadcell with a measurement
accuracy of better than 0.3% full scale, and operates by
using a rechargeable NiMH battery pack or by using the
supplied universal charger. Under battery operation, the
gauge will operate for 70 to 100 hours of continuous use
and also has an automatic power shutoff extending the
recharge intervals. A large, easy-to-read, high resolution
LCD display supports a variety of standard gauge
functions including normal and peak readings. Loads are
displayed in ozf, gf, lbf, kgf and N units.
The gauge offers six different display languages, and the
calibration procedure is included in the gauge’s setup.
FORCE RANGE
LBF N KGF
DFX2-010 10x0.01 50x0.05 5x0.005
DFX2-050 50x0.05 250x0.2 25x0.02
DFX2-100 100x0.1 500x0.5 50x0.05
DFX2-200 200x0.2 1000x1 100x0.1
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy ±0.3% of Full Scale
Max. overload 150% of rated capacity
Tare capacity 10% of rated capacity

Max. overload 150% of rated capacity
Tare capacity 10% of rated capacity
Resolution 1:1000
Data sampling rate 10 Hz
Peak capture rate 10 KHz
Display update rate 10 Hz
Operating temp. 5 to 45°C / 40 to 110°F
Normal and Peak operating modes
Ideal for test bench integration
Selectable units of measurement
Choose from 2,5N to 5KN capacity load cell
FORCE RANGE
LBF N KGF
DFS2-R-250G 0.5x0.0001 2.5x0.0005 1x0.0001
DFS2-R-002 2x0.0002 10x0.001 1x0.0001
DFS2-R-010 10x0.001 50x0.005 5x0.0005
DFS2-R-025 25x0.002 100x0.01 10x0.001
DFS2-R-050 50x0.005 250x0.02 25x0.002
DFS2-R-100 100x0.01 500x0.05 50x0.005
DFS2-R-200 200x0.02 1000x0.1 100x0.01
DFS2-R-500 500x0.05 2500x0.2 250x0.02
DFS2-R-1000 1000x0.01 5000x0.2 500x0.05
NON-DEDICATED
REMOTE FORCE OR TORQUE
MEASUREMENT
DFS-R-ND II SERIES

LBF N
TT 550 2500
Gauges
are sold separately
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy ±0.5% of Full Scale
Overload capacity 110% of rated capacity
Max. Overload 150% of rated capacity
Tare capacity 10% of rated capacity
Dial resolution 0.5% of Full Scale
Deflection 10mm / .394 in at Full Scale
Operating temp. 5 to 45°C / 40 to 110°F
FORCE RANGE
LG-002 2 x 0.01 lbf
LG-005 5 x 0.025 lbf
LG-080 80 x 4 ofz
LG-010 10 x 0.05 lbf
LG-020 20 x 0.1 lbf
LG-030 30 x 0.15 lbf
LG-050 50 x 0.25 lbf
LG-075 75 x 0.375 lbf
LG-100 100 x 0.5 lbf
LG-10N 10 x 0.05 N
LG-20N 20 x 0.1 N
LG-30N 30 x 0.15 N
LG-50N 50 x 0.25 N
LG-100N 100 x 0.5 N
LG-200N 200 x 1 N
LG-300N 300 x 1.5 N
LG-500N 500 x 2.5 N
LG-1KG 1 x 0.005 kgf
LG-2KG 2 x 0.01 kgf
LG-3KG 3 x 0.015 kgf
LG-5KG 5 x 0.025 kgf
LG-10KG 10 x 0.05 kgf
LG-20KG 20 x 0.1 kgf
LG-30KG 30 x 0.15 kgf
LG-50KG 50 x 0.25 kgf
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Handle assembly
See the Force Gauge Connection Diagrams at page 42.
17

Lbf, kgf and N models
Tensile and Compression testing
Tare ring
Peak load button to memorize peak load
The DG Series is ideal for a wide range of high capacity
force testing applications up to 500 lbf / 2.5 kN.
The ergonomically shaped DG gage features a large, 2.25
in dial indicator for improved resolution and readability,
including a peak load switch to capture the maximum
force attained during a test.
The housing is made of  durable plastic  featuring a
universal mounting plate.
This gauge is an ideal and economical solution for high
capacity tensile and compression testing.
FORCE RANGE
DG-200 200 x 1 lbf
DG-300 300 x 1.5 lbf
DG-400 400 x 2 lbf
DG-500 500 x 2.5 lbf
DG-1000N 1000 x 5 N
DG-2500N 2500 x 12.5 N
DG-100Kg 0.5 kgf
DG-250Kg 1.25 kgf
19
ERGONOMIC FORCE GAUGES